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2022**
ANCIENT ORDER OF HIBERNIANS

SAINT PATRICK'S DAY PARADE
** 2020/2021 Parades suepended due to COVID

Line of March

AOH COLORS & BAGPIPES
DIGNITARIES

GRAND MARSHAL- SANDI RILEY SWIFT

LAOH-JOHN FITZGERALD KENNEDY DIVISION
AOH-THOMAS DRURY DIVISION
LAOH-OLIVER PLUNKETT DIVISION
AOH-CARDINAL GLENNON DIVISION
LAOH-ST. BRENDAN DIVISION
AOH-MICHAEL J ROARTY DIVISION
DOLAN CLAN

MOHAN-McDERMOTT CLANS

MO RIVER IRISH FEST

10. ST. LOUIS GAELIC ATHLETIC CLUB
11. IRISH NORTHERN AID
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12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25,
26.
217,
28.
29.
30.
31.
32,
33.
34,
35.
36.
37,
38.

EMERALD SOCIETY

BARRY CLAN

ST. LOUIS FIREFIGHTERS LOCAL 73
O'FALOAIN ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE
RILEY'S BRIGADE

DON FITZGERALD FAMILY

SHEERIN FAMILY

LARRIGAN & MCGUCKIN FAMILY & FRIENDS
ST. LOUIS POLICE OFFICERS ASSOCIATION
THE FRIEL CLAN

THE MURPHY CLAN

McCURREN CLAN

ST. LOUIS COUNTY FIREFIGHTER 1
McBRIDE ALUMNI ED FOUNDATION
McBRIDE ALUMNI CLUB

DAILEY CLAN

ED WALSH FAMILY

DOUGHERTY CLAN

HOGAN AND MCDONALD CLANS

KELLY COTTAGE

GARRISON PARSONAGE CLAN

ST. LOUIS SOCCER HALL OF FAME
MEGHAN TORNO SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCE
FIVE STAR SENIOR CENTER

FITZGERALD CLAN

DOYLES OF COUNTY CARLOW
ERVIN/O'COOLEY



39.
40.
41,
42,
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48,
49,
50.
51.
52,
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

SOUTH SIDE IRISH
VETERANS OF FOREIGN AFFAIRS-CHAPTER 1028
WALSH CLAN

MOORE CLAN

PADDY O’FURNITURE
MCKITTRICK CLAN

LEVINS CLAN

DUNN CLAN

MEHLVILLE FIREFIGHTERS
TEVLIN CLAN

FLYNN CLAN

BILL KELLY CLAN

PATTI BUBASH
WASHINGTON FIRETIQUES AND PLACKE FAMILY
KELLEY CLAN

CLAN HEFFERNAN

McEVOY O'BRIEN

HANLON CLAN

BLARNEY STONE ACADEMY
THOMAS CLAN

McGINNIS CLAN
O'CONNELL CLAN
DOGTOWN UNITED

SARAH BURKE CLAN

THE LAMPSON CLAN
CLARK ACADEMY
RIODAN/O’BRIEN CLANS



66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71,
72,
73.
74,
75.
76.
77,
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

GABE'S BIRTHDAY

McKENNA CLAN

ST. LUKE'S CLASS OF '70
DESCENDANTS OF KERRY PATCH
DUNN CLAN

KENNOY CLAN

HAYES OF WEXFORD

BRADY BUNCH

McNAMARA FAMILY AND FRIENDS
JASON S. KELLY CLAN
MAWHINNEY CLAN

MANTON CLAN
FITZGERALD/KINEALY CLAN
THE CREAHAN CLAN
MCCARTY-CONLON

FRIENDS OF MEGAN

THE CHILDREN OF IRISH MOTHERS
O'CONNER O'DAY CLAN
ROBINSON CLAN AND FRIENDS
RONAN FAMILY

MAHON CLAN

SHENANIGHANS

McNULTY CLAN

ST.JAMES THE GREATER
MCGLYNN

KIRKPATRICK CLAN



